

APPENDIX YI-A

(Chapter I) L Para 4.5(3.1)1

FORM 26

(SEE RULE 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for Tenencel Election to (name of the House) from

THE STATE VENDUR

SRO PREMISES

BANAGANAPALLE.

APPENDIX YI-A

(Chapter I) L Para 4.5(3.1)1

FORM 26

(SEE RULE 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for Tenencel Election to (name of the House) from

THE STATE VENDUR

SRO PREMISES

BANAGANAPALLE.

APPENDIX YI-A

(Chapter I) L Para 4.5(3.1)1

FORM 26

(SEE RULE 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for Tenencel Election to (name of the House) from

THE STATE VENDUR

APPENDIX YI-A

(Chapter I) L Para 4.5(3.1)1

FORM 26

(SEE RULE 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for Tenencel

(Constituency (Name of the constituency)

Analysis and the state of the constituency (See about the candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as follows:-

1. I am not accused of any offences (s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in whice a charges (s) has /have been framed by the court(s) of competent Jurisdiction.

If the deponent is accused of any such offences(s)he shall furnish the following information.

(i) Case/ first information report no. /Nos.

(ii) Police Station(S).....(State(s).....(State(s).....

(iv) Court(s) which framed the charge(s).

(v) Date(s) on which the charge(s)

(vi) Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction

MANONOA THE THE PARTY OF THE PA

CELL: 94405 53341 0: 227441

T. MADHAVA REDOY, B.Sc., B.L.
ADVOCATE & NOTARY

APPOINTED BY THE GOVT. OF A.P.
BANAGANAPAL LE-518124

KURNOOL (DT.) A.P.

A The A Remissions and A setting



అంద్రప్రదేశ్ आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH के किल्प्स्ट कार्यन्त्र १६ १६ के के देह कार्यन्त्र कार्य

BANAGANAPALLE. 2. I have been/have not been convicted of any offence(s) (other than any offences referred to in subsection ( or sub-section (2) or covered in sub-section (3) of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act. 1951, (43 of 1951) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more.

If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information:

(i) Case/first information report No./ Nos	
(ii) Court(s) which punished	•
(iii) Police Station(s)(district(S)	(state(s)
(iv) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) was/were	pronounced
(v) Date(s) on which the sentence(s) was/were pr	ronounced
(vi) Whether the sentence(s) has/have beer	n stayed by any court(s) of competent jurisdiction
	ь.
Place Banagaryple Date 9404-09	to Range Brown Replace
Date \$ 94.04.09	K Rangfuster Ridsy. Signature of Deponent

I. the above-named deponent, do here by verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therein

Bowaganopalle this 2+15 day of April 2009.



A. Rame ge cancer Roddy Signature of Deponent.

CEM 94405537 1 227441 tegister 140 \_\_\_\_ APPOINTED BY THE GOVT OF A P. 20. Alpine D ... 010. BANAGANAPALLE-518124



ಆಂಧ್ರ್ರವರೆ§ आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH Lovies 5020-656 82 & 6.882 ZOOG-50000 23 SRO PREMISES 7 BANAGANAPALLE.

G 676544

# ANNEXURE-1

### AFFIDAVIT TO BE FURNISHED BY CANDIDATE ALONG WITH ANOMINATION PAPER

Before the Returning Officer

For election to Lok Salka (Name of the House) From 34, Navdyal Parkamenary Constituency (Name of the Constituency)

1, Ambati Rameswara Rodr Son/daughtertwife Anki Reddy of chintalayaple (v) Kokungunda (Mi Kurnad (Dt) aged 35 years, resident of above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and sate on oath as under: (Strike out whichever not applicable)

(1) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court.

- Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken. (i)
- (ii) The Court which has taken cognizance;
- Case No. (iii)
- (iv)Date of order of the Court taking cognizance:
- Details of appeal(s)/ application(s) for revision, etc., if any, field against above order (v) taking cognizance:

ava REOD. The details and myself. (2) That I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank balance etc., ) of



Allaba A Romescara Redding APPOINTED BY THE GOVT OF A P BANAGANAPALLE-518124 KURNOOL IC



मः। पता किया किया काम्या अविश ANDHRA PRADESH

STAMP VENDOR SRO PREMISES BANAGANAPALLE.

## A. DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

(Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Dependent – 1 Name	Dependent 2 Name	Dependent 3 etc. Name
(1)	Cash	420,000			~	
(ii)	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions and Non-Banking Financial Companies	45000/-			-	
(iii)	Bands, Debentures and Shares in Companies		-		-	
(iv)	Other financial instruments, NSS, Postal Savings, L1C Palicies, etc.,	premium pridad Scool-pa	_			
(v)	Motor Vehicles (details of make, etc.)	AP 21 R 5086				
(vi)	Jewelery (give details of weight and value)	50 grand	-	-	_	
(vii)	Other assets, such as values of claims/	-	~			

Noted Value of Shares. Debentures as per the latest market value in stock Exchange in respect of listed companies as per books in the case of non listed companies should be given.

Dependent here meaning person substantially dependents on the income of the candidate.

T. MADHAVA REDDY, B.Sc.,B.L.
ADVOCATE & NOTARY
APPOINTED BY THE GOVT, OF A P.
BANAGANAPALLE-518124
KURNOOL (DT.) A.P.



అంద్రక్ష్మా अंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH - किलाइ कर दिन्दी र रहे कि कि है है स्वरूप कर उड़े

BANAGANAPALLE.

B. TETAILS OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS
(Note: Properties in Joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to indicated)

S. No.	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Dependent – I Name	Dependent 2 Name	Dependent 3 etc. Name
(i)	Agricultural Land – Location(s) ~ Survey Number(s) – Extent (Thial measurement) – Current market value.	Syno:138/104 Abdull-papour Boke: A. 500 Ny 500000	_			)
(ii)	Nan-Agricultural Land - Bocation(s) - Survey number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - Current market value.	_				
(iii)	Buildings (commercial and residential) — Lecation(s) — Survey / door number(s) — Extent (Total massurement) — Current market value.	-	<i>_</i>		٠	
1	Houses / apartments, etg. Location(s) – Survey / door number(s) – [Higgs] (Tatal necessaries) – Carrey in the value.	131,00,000			XII. for	4 Roses
ADI NO	Others (1400) at interest Orthroperty	_		1 be-she		-08
GAN	AP LULY			APPOINTED BY 1  BANAGANAF	2641	L



3-4-2009 SRO PREMISES

3. I give herein below the details of my liabilities / overdue to public financial institutions and Covernment dues:

SI. No.		Description	Name & address of Bank/ Financial Institution(s)/ Departments	Amount Outstanding as on	
(a)	(i) Los	ans from Banks	ç <u>.</u>		
	(i <b>9</b> Le	ans from financial institutions		F-	
	(iii) G	overnment dues			
	a)	Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation.		<b>~</b>	
	ら着	Dues to departments dealing with supply of water		-	
	c) <u>6</u>	Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity		( <b></b>	
	d)	Dues to departments dealing with telephones			
	c)	Dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)			
	f)	Other dues, if any	<del>-</del>	-	
Ši. No.	1	Description	Name & address of Bank/ Financial Institution(s)/ Departments	Amount Outstanding as on	
1	DHA PV&C	Tax Return filed. Give also	Totallar.	Lato A Rownesco	

CELL . 94405 53641 @ : 227441 T. MADHAVA REDDY, B.Sc., B.L ADVOCATE & NOTARY APPOINTED BY THE GOVT OF A.P. BANAGANAPALLE-518124



ఆంద్ర్మీదేశ్ आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH 1944 3-4-2009 క్రామంత రామాళ్ళ్ర కెళ్లి కెట్ కింక్ కెల్ పెంక్ కాంక్ లాయ్ ప్రామానికింగా

(ii	Wealth Tax (Also indicate the assessment year up to which Wealth Tax return flied)	-	ANAGANAPALLE.
(iii)	Sales Tax ( Only in case of proprietary husiness)		
(iv)	Property Tax	<del></del>	_

(4).My educational qualifications are as under: (GIVE DETAILS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY EDUCTION) (Name of school/University and the year in which the course was completed should also be given)

A Romeswatareday.

#### **VERIFICATION**

I, the deponent above name, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from .

Verified at Banagamustle this the 415 Day of April 2009.



of elice of DEPONENT. Afterne fember

CELL 94405 53641 0:227849 9 5 0 10 - Colombia ADVOCATE & NOTARY

APPOINTED BY SEGOVT. OF A BOLD. SEGOVE SEVER BANAGANAPALLE-518124

KLIBNOOL OF A BOLD. KURNOOL (DT.) A.P



८०१५१६८६ आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH कार्शका कार्य का

1944 657620 STAMP VENDOR SRO PREMISES BANAGANAPALLE

ANNEXURE - XVII E (CHAPTER V, PARA -30.6) FORM OF AFFIDAVIT

Bef Aff	ore the District Election Officer KUMNOT DIST (District, State/UnionTerritory) identity of Shri Award Names workes (So) Ankixed Son/wife/daughter of Ankixed Son/wife/daughter of Ankixed Son/wife/daughter of years, r/o chiwalayan ledo hereby solemnly
J	Ambati Raweswara Ledd son/wife/daughter of
	Ankive Dy aged 25 years, r/o chintalayon ledo hereby solemnly
and	sine crely state and declare as under:-
(1)	Phat I was a contesting candidate at the general election/bye election to the House of the People/Legislative Assembly of
	Parliamentary/Assembly constituency, the result of which was declared on
2)	That I/my election agent kept a separate and correct account of all expenditure incurred / authorized by me / my election agent in connection with the above election between

That the said account was maintained in the Register furnished by the Returning Officer for the purpose and interest itself is annexed hereto with the supporting vouchers/bills mentioned in the said account.

ADVOCATE NOTARY GANAPALL

CELL . 94405 53641 Ø: 227441

T. MADHAVA REDDY, 8.Sc., B.L.
ADVOCATE & NOTARY
APPOINTED BY THE GOVT. OF A.P.
BANAGANAPAL LE-518124
KURNOOL (DT.) A.P.

Attabo A Panafeccide



100'1496 अगंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH (4) That the account of my election expenditure as annexed hereto includes all items of election expenditure

- incurred or authorized by me or by my election agent, the political party which sponsored me, other Associations / body of persons and other individuals supporting me, in connection with the election, and nothing has been concealed or withheld/suppressed there from (other than the expense on travel of 'Leaders' Eovered by Explanations 1 and 2 under section 77 (1) of the Representation of the People Act, 1951).
- (5) That the Abstract Statement of Election Expenses annexed as Annexure (I to the said account also includes all expenditure incurred or authorized by me, my election agent the political party which sponsored me, other Associations body of persons and other individuals supporting me, in connection with the election.
- (6)That the statements in the foregoing paragraphs (1) to (5) are true to the best of my knowledge and belief, that nothing is false and nothing material has been concealed.

A. Ramexico Reddy.

Solemnly affirmed/sworn by at Bawaganoguethis day of 200, 415 Day Stappil 2009

Before m. (Signature and seal of the Attesting authority i.e. Magistrate of the first Class or Oath Commission or Notary

Public)



A comples 90/

A Roungerows Roy

CELL . 94405 53641 6 : 227441 Register Ma .. d. T. MADHAVA REDDY, B.Sc., B.L.

APPOINTED BY THE GOVT, OF A.P. BANAGANAPA! LE-518124

KURNOOL (DT.) A.P

Secial No. 0. 4.6 ..... Jain - Off-ourge.